Father

H.sapiens
P.troglodytes
M.mulatta
C.lupus
B.taurus
M.musculus
R.norvegicus
G.gallus
D.rerio
D.melanogaster
A.gambiae
C.elegans
X.tropicalis

263
263
263
241
263
263
263
263
263
276
254
281
263

VSFWINYDASAARVALGITTVLTMTTINTHLRETLPKIPYVKAIDMYLMG
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VSFWINYDASAARVALGITTVLTMTTINTHLRETLPKIPYVKAIDMYLMG
VSFWINYDASAARVALGITTVLTMTTINTHLRETLPKIPYVKAIDMYLMG
VSFWINYDASAARVALGITTVLTMTTINTHLRETLPKIPYVKAIDMYLMG
VSFWINYDASAARVALGITTVLTMTTINTHLRETLPKIPYVKAIDMYLMG
VSFWINYDASAARVALGITTVLTMTTINTHLRETLPKIPYVKAIDMYLMG
VSFWINYDASAARVALGITTVLTMTTINTHLRETLPKIPYVKAIDMYLMG
VSFWINYDASAARVALGITTVLTMTTINTHLRETLPKIPYVKAIDMYLMG
VSFWINHEATSARVALGITTVLTMTTISTGVRSSLPRISYVKAIDIYLVM
VSFWINHEATSARVALGITTVLTMTTISTGVRSSLPRISYVKAIDIYLVM
VSFWINHEATSARVALGITTVLTMTTISTGVRQSLPRISYVKSIDIYLVM
VSFWINYDASAARVALGITTVLTMTTINTHLRETLPKIPYVKAIDMYLMG

312
312
312
290
312
312
312
312
312
325
303
330
312



